SASSO

STYLE

Wall Mounted

Swivel Spout

CODE
SASO]
COLOURS

Chrome

CONNECTIONS

G1/2"

244

STUDIO
BAGNO

215.5

45

15

20

50

Note: All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variances.
Studio Bagno Ply ltd reserves the right to vary specifications at any time without nofice

Date created: 28/7/16

220




